
EGLL Fall 2022 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 3-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Rays Daniel Rice EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Thursday 6-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Braves James Whitlow EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Monday 10-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Braves James Whitlow EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Friday 14-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Chodachek Jason Chodachek EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Monday 17-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Friday 21-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Dodgers Enrique Cortes EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Monday 24-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Rockies Coby Isom EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Friday 28-Oct-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Hot Rods Aaron Still EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Wednesday 2-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Cronan Matt Cronan EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Friday 4-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Tides Kendle Rock EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Wednesday 9-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL Brent Burns EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty

Friday 11-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Dodgers Enrique Cortes EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 16-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Hot Rods Aaron Still EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell

Friday 18-Nov-2022 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL 1 Chris O'Connell EGLL 2 Ben Plechaty
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